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From : gl verma36 <gl.verma36@nic.in>
Subject : Online Training session on " Important New CPWD

Publications" at CCW Training Institute for JE(C/E),
AE(C/E)P, AE(C/E), EE(C/E), SE(C/E) and equivalent

To : ANILKUMAR Verma
<anilkumarverma2@prasarbharati.gov.in>,
ASHOKKUMAR TYAGI <aktyagi@prasarbharati.gov.in>,
MANGZOCHINSUAN Guite
<mcguite@prasarbharati.gov.in>, MOHANSINGH Mehta
<msmehta@prasarbharati.gov.in>, NOORUL HODA
<seccalcutta.air@prasarbharati.gov.in>, SHIWAPUJAN
Prasad <shiwapujanprasad@prasarbharati.gov.in>,
Ashok Kumar <ashok.kumar@prasarbharati.gov.in>,
BINAYKUMAR Behra
<binaykumarbehra@prasarbharati.gov.in>,
SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER Electrical
<seekol@prasarbharati.gov.in>, Ram Mohan Garg
<rammohangarg@prasarbharati.gov.in>, Avinash kumar
Gupta <avinashk.gupta@prasarbharati.gov.in>, RAJEEV
Garg <rajeevgarg@prasarbharati.gov.in>, AVINASH
PANDEY <avinash.pandey21@prasarbharati.gov.in>,
Banwari Lal Gupta <bl.gupta63@gov.in>,
BHABANISANKAR Rath <bsrath@prasarbharati.gov.in>,
DEEN DAYAL RANGA
<deendayalranga@prasarbharati.gov.in>, CCW AIR
Vadodara <ccwairvadodara@prasarbharati.gov.in>,
JAGDISHWAR Chand
<jagdishwarchand@prasarbharati.gov.in>,
JONNAVENKATA Deviprasad
<jvdeviprasad@prasarbharati.gov.in>, KRISHNA PAL
<krishnapal1@prasarbharati.gov.in>, Lakhmi Chand
Saini <lakhmichandsaini@prasarbharati.gov.in>,
MANISHKUMAR patel
<manishkumarpatel@prasarbharati.gov.in>, Petluru
Chandrasekhara Rao <pcsrao60@prasarbharati.gov.in>,
PRADYUT KUMAR SAHA
<sahapk@prasarbharati.gov.in>, PRADEEP KUMAR
<ccwairlko@prasarbharati.gov.in>, SATISHKUMAR
Rohilla <skrohilla@prasarbharati.gov.in>, Ved Prakash
<ved.prakasheo@prasarbharati.gov.in>,
VISHWAMOHAN KUMAR
<vishwamohankumar@prasarbharati.gov.in>, GV
Srinivas <gvsrinivas@prasarbharati.gov.in>,

Email gl.verma36@nic.in
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ISHWARPRASAD Mishra
<ipmishra@prasarbharati.gov.in>, KRISHNAGOPAL Goel
<krishnagopalgoel@prasarbharati.gov.in>, NIZAMO
Yanthan <izamoyanthan@prasarbharati.gov.in>,
PARTHAPRATIM Manna
<parthapratimmanna@prasarbharati.gov.in>, RAJIV Jain
<rajivjain@prasarbharati.gov.in>, UDAIVIRSINGH
Thakrayan <usthakrayan@prasarbharati.gov.in>, VS
Ramesh <vsramesh@prasarbharati.gov.in>,
NAINESHNIRANJAN Talati
<nntalati@prasarbharati.gov.in>, SUNIL P
<eec.kochi@prasarbharati.gov.in>, EEC CCW AIR
Mumbai <eecivil.airmum@nic.in>, SATYENDAKUMAR
Singh <sksingh4@prasarbharati.gov.in>

Cc : Ram Niwas Bansal <rn.bansal@prasarbharati.gov.in>

Sir/Madam 

Sh. O.P. Tripathi, Chief Engineer & Executive Director, IIT Delhi Project,
CPWD, New Delhi has agreed to conduct an online training session cum
interactive session for CCW officials on important new CPWD Publications on
04.09.2020 from 1200 Hrs. to 1300Hrs on https:// teams. microsoft.com. 

Please ensure participation upto JE level from your office. The link of
online platform will be shared in due course of time. 

Regards 

GL VERMA 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (TRAINING) 
& NODAL OFFICER (IT) 
Civil Construction Wing 
All India Radio 
NEW DELHI 

-- 
gov.in Mail - Linguistic Email Address.


